Page 1 of 3
Magnetic Retrofit Bar Kit
© 2022 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10 years, for an additional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM 679 Rev: 02/25/22

• Multi Channel/Multi output driver for 3 Light levels in each kit
• Field installable Sensor and Emergency BBU available
Ordering Information
FAMILY LENGTH BAR QTY2 LENS CURRENT SETTING CCT
MRBK= Magnetic Retrofit Bar Kit1 - 2=
4=
2 ft..
4 ft.
1L=
2L=
3L=
4L=
1 bar
2 bar
3 bars
4 bars
F= Frosted L=
M=
H=
Low Setting (250MA)
Medium Setting (300MA)
High Setting (360MA)
- 40= 4000K
1Though ordered as a kit, all bars and drivers will be shipped bulk packed
2The driver included will be specific to the Qty of bars/kit
Contact Maxlite for alternate options not listed on Order Structure.
Ordering
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
106959 MRBK-21LFH-40
106951 MRBK-21LFL-40
106955 MRBK-21LFM-40
106983 MRBK-22LFH-40
106975 MRBK-22LFL-40
106979 MRBK-22LFM-40
107007 MRBK-23LFH-40
106999 MRBK-23LFL-40
107003 MRBK-23LFM-40
107090 MRBK-24LFH-40
107040 MRBK-24LFL-40
107081 MRBK-24LFM-40
Accessories
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
108566 EBUUP17015N200B
EMERGENCY INVERTER, 15W,